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Across

1. Actress Perlman
5. More, in Madrid
8. D.C. bigwigs

9. Acknowledge

11. Some PTA
members

12. "Naked Maja"
painter

13. Winter Palace
residents

15. Officeholders
16. Hero worship

21. Spanish sparkling
wine

22. Hoop edges

24. Chinese dollar
25. Fungal spore sacs
26. Deli sandwich
27. Grazing sites

Down

1. Dashboard abbr.
2. Owl's call

3. "Desire Under the

n

4. Attacker
5. Authoritative

6. Shakespeare, the
Bard of

7. Bean used to make
miso

10. Used to be
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
23.

Genetic material
Slick

Slap on

Track shape

Get up

Village People hit
Bro's sibling
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